
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

59 

44 

56 

81 

9 

6 

42 

77 

94 

20 

65 

68 

99 

17 

2 

7 

23 

G75 

24 

3 

Name 

Jakub GURECKY 

Tibor VARGA 

Jonas KOCOUREK 

Luciano LORENZ 

Freddie HEINRICH 

Jacopo HOSCIUC 

Soma GORBE 

Noel WILLEMSEN 

Niklas KITZBICHLER 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Damian BOESSENKOOL 

Kas BEEKMANS 

Luca GÖTTLICHER 

Tymur KOSTIN 

Jordan BARTUCCA 

Mateusz MOLIK 

Stephan ZUDA 

Justin FOKKERT 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Maksym KOVALOV 

Nat 

CZE 

HUN 

CZE 

BEL 

GER 

ROU 

HUN 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

NED 

NED 

GER 

UKR 

SWI 

POL 

CZE 

NED 

GER 

UKR 

Bewerber 

JRT Brno Circuit 

Forty Racing Team 

JRT Brno Circuit 

Junior Black Knights Team 

PrüstelGP Juniorteam 

Hos Racing Team 

HRE Team 

NW Racing 

Racingteam Kitzbichler 

PrüstelGP Juniorteam 

KNMV 

KNMV 

Intact Battery Power Juniors 

SP – Moto Junior Team Ukraine 

Intact Battery Power Juniors 

Speed Day Racing Team 

Motoracin23 klub v ACR 

Justin Fokkert 

MCA Racing 

SP – Moto Junior Team Ukraine 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Overall BestTm 

1:54.307 

1:55.021 

1:55.129 

1:55.163 

1:55.364 

1:55.401 

1:55.513 

1:55.761 

1:55.873 

1:55.993 

1:56.002 

1:56.091 

1:56.177 

1:56.522 

1:56.616 

1:56.782 

1:56.834 

1:57.036 

1:57.228 

1:57.437 

Diff 

0.714 

0.822 

0.856 

1.057 

1.094 

1.206 

1.454 

1.566 

1.686 

1.695 

1.784 

1.870 

2.215 

2.309 

2.475 

2.527 

2.729 

2.921 

3.130 

Gap 

0.714 

0.108 

0.034 

0.201 

0.037 

0.112 

0.248 

0.112 

0.120 

0.009 

0.089 

0.086 

0.345 

0.094 

0.166 

0.052 

0.202 

0.192 

0.209 

FP 1 Beste Zeit. 

1:56.281 

1:58.569 

1:56.282 

1:57.962 

1:57.345 

1:57.521 

1:57.429 

2:00.235 

1:58.829 

2:00.314 

1:59.218 

1:59.364 

1:57.428 

1:58.548 

1:59.709 

2:03.925 

2:00.302 

2:02.620 

2:02.231 

1:59.924 

FP 2 Beste Zeit. 

1:54.798 

1:55.021 

1:55.210 

1:55.966 

1:55.544 

1:55.744 

1:55.957 

1:57.564 

1:57.234 

1:57.445 

1:56.825 

1:56.306 

1:56.177 

1:57.436 

1:58.756 

1:59.909 

1:58.095 

1:58.322 

1:57.228 

1:57.437 

FP 3 Beste Zeit. 

1:54.307 

1:56.231 

1:55.129 

1:55.163 

1:55.364 

1:55.401 

1:55.513 

1:55.761 

1:55.873 

1:55.993 

1:56.002 

1:56.091 

1:56.712 

1:56.522 

1:56.616 

1:56.782 

1:56.834 

1:57.036 

1:57.250 

1:57.813 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

96 

22 

8 

25 

Name 

Jakob ROSENTHALER 

Maik DUIN 

Amélie TRIFFET 

Kimi-Nikita GUNDERMANN 

Nat 

AUT 

NED 

BEL 

SWI 

Bewerber 

RTR - Racing Team Rosenthaler 

Northern Talent Cup 

Junior Black Knights Team 

KG Racing 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Overall BestTm 

1:57.837 

1:58.042 

2:03.233 

2:10.251 

Diff 

3.530 

3.735 

8.926 

15.944 

Gap 

0.400 

0.205 

5.191 

7.018 

FP 1 Beste Zeit. 

2:01.817 

2:01.054 

2:11.553 

2:10.251 

FP 2 Beste Zeit. 

1:57.955 

1:58.398 

2:04.516 

FP 3 Beste Zeit. 

1:57.837 

1:58.042 

2:03.233 

Sorted on best lap time
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